The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOS ALTOS HACKS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-02
2025-03-04
2025-03-04
2025-03-04
2025-03-05
2025-03-05
2025-03-06
2025-03-08
2025-03-10
2025-03-12
2025-03-13
2025-03-14
2025-03-16
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-18
2025-03-18
2025-03-18
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-23
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-26
2025-03-27
2025-03-28
2025-03-28
2025-03-28
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Google Cloud & Domains
Printing fliers at Los Altos Library
SQ *ROCKO'S ICE CREAM
TYPEFORM
THE EVENT HELPER, INC.
ENDAOMENT MERCURYACH
TST* ROMANO'S MACARONI GR
Donation match from Catherine Cheo-Isaacs
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9
RT* RUSHORDERTEES.COM
Invoice to ChatSeed, Inc.
4 ALL PROMOS
Vercel
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16
AMAZON RETAIL
MADE-IN-CHINA.COM

Donation from Jamila Wang
Amazon

SP MICROFIBER WHOLES
AMAZON RETAIL
AMAZON RETAIL

Invoice to Lambda Inc.

SP ULTRAPRESS
AMAZON RETAIL

Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23
Amazon

Standout Stickers

Invoice to Xero

Invoice to Airbyte
VERCEL IXDTJNAIY VERCEL MCU
DOCUSEAL, LLC

Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30
Donation from Hudson River Trading LLC
Amazon

WITHDRAWN: $11,175.66. DEPOSITED: $19,400.00.

1))

txn oyHOkGO
txn mAHp4aR
txn SwHVa9e
txn 66HyG88
txn pSH6NXL
txn PVHNQqr
txn 0eHQowa
txn 1ZHPxyo
txn KWH6MAG
txn zVH260k
txn GKH8Z5V
txn R2HaX6g
txn R2HaOPG
txn mAHpGgN
txn 0eHQLGI
txn 8rH4mlK
txn EyHYpVO
txn YRHO2Nm
txn zVH2ED]
txn BZHGw29
txn R2HaxLx
txn nEH6Aa0O
txn 2zHIAQY
txn d7Hrqg4a
txn_brHXaWb
txn evH]pGe
txn 1ZH52gr
txn 4dHMYyV
txn NQHEbpn
txn LgHRJ6A
txn YRHx9Xn
txn d7HYvLx
txn oyHo8kq
txn K9HK7aZ

Amount

-$1.08
-$40.00
-$2,095.00
-$29.00
-$185.00
$10,000.00
-$700.00
$200.00
-$714.00
-$8.84
$900.00
-$243.41
-$20.00
-$63.00
-$383.04
-$1,313.12
$900.00
-$93.82
-$488.34
-$674.72
-$436.28
$2,500.00
-$2,156.32
-$436.44
-$238.00
-$294.60
-$225.13
$900.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
-$20.00
-$238.00
$1,000.00
-$78.52

Balance
$19,263.37
$19,262.29
$19,222.29
$17,127.29
$17,098.29
$16,913.29
$26,913.29
$26,213.29
$26,413.29
$25,699.29
$25,690.45
$26,590.45
$26,347.04
$26,327.04
$26,264.04
$25,881.00
$24,567.88
$25,467.88
$25,374.06
$24,885.72
$24,211.00
$23,774.72
$26,274.72
$24,118.40
$23,681.96
$23,443.96
$23,149.36
$22,924.23
$23,824.23
$26,324.23
$26,824.23
$26,804.23
$26,566.23
$27,566.23
$27,487.71
$27,487.71

Los Altos Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Los Altos Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



